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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service

Natural Resource Gas Limited Brian Lippold

General Manager

Natural Resource Gas Limited
39 Beech St. E.

P.O. Box 307

Aylmer, ON N5H 2S1

Tel: 519-773-5321
Fax: 519-773-5335
brian@nrgas.on.ca

Rep. and Address for Service
Natural Resource Gas Laurie O'Meara
Limited
Natural Resource Gas Limited
P.O. Box 3117, Terminal A
London ON NG6A 7J4
Tel: 519-433-8126

Fax: 519-433-6132
laurie.omeara@cpirentals.com

Randy Aiken

Aiken & Associates

578 McNaugton Ave. W.
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624

Fax: 519-351-4331
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca

APPLICANT COUNSEL
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John Campion

Fasken Martineau

333 Bay Street, Suite 2400
Bay Adelaide Centre, Box 20
Toronto ON M5H 2T6

Tel: 416-865-4357

Fax: 416-364-7813
jcampion@fasken.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service
AMCOGroup Fausto Amicone
President & CEO
AMCOGroup

523 Wilkinson Drive PO Box 61
Leamington ON N8H 3W1
Tel: 519-329-9095

Fax: 519-326-6130
fausto@amcogroup.biz

Association of Power David Butters
Producers of Ontario
President & CEO
Association of Power Producers of Ontario
25 Adelaide St. E.
Suite 1602
Toronto ON M5C 3A1
Tel: 416-322-6549 Ext: 231

Fax: 416-481-5785
David.Butters@appro.org
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Association of Power Lisa DeMarco
Producers of Ontario
Counsel
Zizzo Allan DeMarco LLP
41-A Avenue Road
Toronto ON M5R 2G3
Tel: 647-991-1190

Fax: 888-734-9459
Lisa@zizzoallan.com

John Wolnik

Elenchus Research Associates Inc.
34 King Street East

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 519-474-0844

Fax: 416-348-9930
jwolnik@elenchus.ca

Building Owners and Tom Brett

Managers Association

Toronto
Fogler, Rubinoff LLP
77 King Street West
Suite 3000
P.O. Box 95, TD Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1G8
Tel: 416-941-8861

Fax: 416-941-8852
tbrett@foglers.com
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Building Owners and Marion Fraser
Managers Association
Toronto
President
Fraser & Company
33 Harbour Square
Suite 502
Toronto ON M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729

Fax: 416-941-8852
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Canadian Energy Strategies, Warren Locke
Inc.
Canadian Energy Strategies, Inc.
1060 Guelph Street
3rd. Floor
Kitchener ON N2B 2E3
Tel: 519-741-8600

Fax: 519-741-8610
wlocke@ces-energy.com

Canadian Manufacturers & Paul Clipsham

Exporters
Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.
Suite 200
Mississauga ON L4V 1V2
Tel: 289-566-9538

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
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Canadian Manufacturers & Peter Thompson
Exporters
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen Street
Suite 1300
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3528

Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blg.com

Vincent DeRose

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1300

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3589

Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blg.com

Kim Dullet

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen Street

Suite 1300

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-369-4792

Fax: 613-230-8842
kdullet@blg.com

Coco Group David Huard
Chief Financial Officer
Coco Group
949 Wilson Avenue
Toronto ON M3K 1G2
Tel: 416-633-9670

Fax: 416-633-6765
dhuard@cocogroup.com
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E2 Energy Inc. Scott Walker
President and CEO
E2 Energy Inc.
104-6711 Mississauga Rd.
Mississauga ON L5N 2W3
Tel: 05-542-2250 Ext: 222

Fax: 05-542-8250
swalker@e2energyinc.com

Industrial Gas User's lan Mondrow

Association
Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP
1 First Canadian Place
100 King S. W. Suite 1600
Toronto ON M5X 1G5
Tel: 416-369-4670

Fax: 416-862-7661
ian.mondrow@gowlings.com

Shahrzad Rahbar

President

Industrial Gas Users Association
350 Sparks Street

Suite 502

Ottawa ON K1R 7S8

Tel: 613-236-8021

Fax: 613-230-9531
srahbar@igua.ca

Mark Crane

Partner

Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP
Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West

Toronto ON M5X 1G5

Tel: 416-862-4309

Fax: 16)862-7661
mark.crane@gowlings.com
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Just Energy Ontario L.P. Nola Ruzycki
Vice President
Just Energy New York Corp.
6345 Dixie Road
Suite 200
Mississauga ON L5T 2E6
Tel: 403-462-4299

Fax: 905-564-6069
nruzycki@justenergy.com

Kitchener Utilities -The Richard King

Corporation of the City of

Kitchener Utilities Division
Partner
Osler Hoskin & Harcourt LLP
Box 50, 1 First Canadian Place
Suite 6300
Toronto ON M5X 1B8
Tel: 416-862-6626
Fax: 416-862-6666
rking@osler.com

Jaya Chatterjee

Regulatory Analyst

The Corporation of the City of Kitchener - Utilities
Division

131 Goodrich Drive

Kitchener ON N2C 2ES8

Tel: 519-741-2600 Ext: 4629

Fax: 519-741-2633
jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca
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Ontario Greenhouse Dwayne Quinn

Vegetable Growers
Principal
Dr Quinn & Associates Ltd.
130 Muscovey Drive
Elmira ON N3B 3P7
Tel: 519-500-1022
Fax: 16)Not Provided
drquinn@rogers.com

Justine Taylor

Environmental Projects Specialist
Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers
32 Seneca Road

Leamington ON N8H 5H7

Tel: 519-326-2604

Fax: Not Provided
itaylor@ontariogreenhouse.com

TransAlta Corporation Laura-Marie Berg

Regulatory Counsel
TransAlta Corporation

110-12th Avenue S.W.
Box 1900, Station "M"
Calgary AB T2P 2M1
Tel: 403-267-7527

Fax: 403-267-2565
Laura-Marie Berg@transalta.com

Pete Serafini
Commercial Specialist
TransAlta Corporation
110 - 12th Avenue SW
Box 1900, Station "M"
Calgary AB T2P 2M1
Tel: 403-267-5807

Fax: 403-267-7575
Pete Serafini@transalta.com
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TransCanada Energy Ltd. Brian Kelly
Manager - Eastern Markets
TransCanada Energy Ltd.
200 Bay St.
24th Floor, South Tower
Toronto ON M5J 2J1
Tel: 416-869-2183

Fax: 416-869-2114
brian kelly@transcanada.com

Gordon Cameron

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
340 Albert Street

Suite 1750

Ottawa ON K1R 7Y6

Tel: 613-788-2222

Fax: 613-788-2247
gord.cameron@blakes.com

Nadine Berge

Senior Legal Counsel
TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450 - 1st Street S.W.

Calgary AB T2P 5H1

Tel: 403-920-6253

Fax: 403-920-2310
nadine berge@transcanada.com

Janine Watson

Senior Legal Counsel
TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450 - 1st Street S.w.

Calgary AB T2P 5H1

Tel: 403-920-2173

Fax: 403-920-2421
Janine watson@transcanada.com



mailto:brian_kelly@transcanada.com
mailto:gord.cameron@blakes.com
mailto:nadine_berge@transcanada.com
mailto:Janine_watson@transcanada.com

Union Gas Limited

Natural Resource Gas Limited

EB-2014-0053

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

- 10 - April 15, 2015

Chris Ripley

Manager

Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive North

P.O. Box 2001

Chatham ON N7M 5M1
Tel: 519-436-5476

Fax: 519-436-4641
cripley@uniongas.com

Crawford Smith

Counsel

Torys LLP

79 Wellington St. W.

Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower

P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-8209

Fax: 416-865-7380
csmith@torys.com

Patrick McMahon

Manager, Regulatory Research and Records
Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive North

P.O. Box 2001

Chatham ON N7M 5M1

Tel: 519-436-5325

Fax: 519-436-4641
pmcmahon@uniongas.com
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